

Winter® Equipment Warranty

Winter® Equipment Company PlowGuards and all snowplow blade wear products are warranted to be free from manufacturing defects during normal wear applications for which the product was designed.

This warranty shall be the exclusive warranty and is in lieu of all other warranties expressed or implied including the implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose which are hereby disclaimed.

The remedy of prorated credit or prorated reimbursement shall be the exclusive remedy of the user. Winter® Equipment's liability for breach of any warranty is strictly limited to the terms hereto. In no event will Winter® Equipment be liable for other loss or damages of any kind including but not limited to, incidental or consequential damages.

Warranty is void if original product is installed incorrectly. Warranty is void if product is repaired.

Winter® Equipment is not liable for any damages if the product has been altered in any manner.

Replacement or remedy will not be delivered for repaired or altered products.

Customer is instructed to leave product installed on plow if possible. Product is to be kept if uninstalled.

Winter® Equipment's Systems come with a Satisfaction Guarantee

The Winter Equipment Company manufactures wear systems that can last a complete season. We guarantee our customers satisfaction and that you will get your money's worth.

If your Winter Equipment complete cutting edge system is not performing or lasting as long as the Wear Factor promised, we will work with you until you are satisfied.

It is not the purchase price, but the overall cost of use that counts. Winter® Equipment, we make quality products, lasting two to five times longer, exceeding the low cost alternatives.

- The People of Winter Equipment

1900 Joseph Lloyd Parkway Willoughby, Ohio 44094 PHONE: 440.946.8377 FAX (sales): 888.810.9363 FAX (manufacturing): 440.918.1586